H&J 890

3-3/16" D x 1-1/2" H

Degenhart Glass 1952-1972 Unmarked
1972-1978 Marked D in a Heart

Known colors: See below

Note: Same as H&J 892 and 925.
Scroll down to second page.

H&J Image




Item: Star & Dewdrop Salt (??? Old Mold or New Degenhart Mold copying an old design)

Mold acquired by Boyd
Reference: H&J 925

Remarks: Introduced by Degenhart in 1952 (Reproduction of an 1875 salt in dewdrop with Star
pattern attributed to Campbell, Jones and Company of Pittsburg). Marked with D in Heart starting in
1972. Continued in production by Boyd’s with their marks as indicated by 5 year periods. Other salts

Size: 3 3/16” Dia, 1 3/8” High

in this pattern are known to exist but are 3 1/2” diameter.

Colors: See attached list

Degenhart Colors

Star and Dew Drop
Amber Crown Tuscan Gold Pink
Amber Dark Crystal Jade Red
Amberina Crystal Frosted Lavender Marble- Slag  Rose Marie
Amethyst Custard Lemon Custard Ruby
Aqua Elizabeths Lime - [ce Lemon Opal Sapphire
Bluebell Emerald Green Milk Blue Snow White
Blue & White Slag  Forest Green Milk White Teal
Burnt Persimmon  Heatherbloom Opalescent Tomato
Carmival Amethyst Henry’s Blue Peach Blo Topaz
Cobalt Ivory Persimmon Vaseline
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Boyd Colors

Buttercup
Deep Purple
Redwood
Dogwood Slag
Rubina

Ice Blue

Ice Green
Persimmon Slag
Impatient

ID Cobalt Blue
1. Crown Tuscan
12. Golden Delight
13. Light Rose

14. Alice Blue

el B o B

12-12-76
3-29-79
4-16-79
5-16-79

6-8-79

10-10-79

11-2-79
4-30-80
10-9-80

11-19-81

9-3-82
11-1-82
2-17-83

3-23-83

Star & Dew Drop Salt
15. Cornsilk 5-3-83
16. Sunburst 7-5-83
17. Mt. Haze 8-10-83
18. Mint Green 10-17-83
19. Violet Slate 1-12-84
20. Daffodil (19 good) 1-31-84
21. Heatherbloom 8-3-84
22. Mulberry Mist 3-18-85
23. Carmel (37 good) 10-8-85
24, Indian Orange 11-21-85
25. Azure Blue 4-2-86
26. Rosewood 5-19-88
27. Alexandrite 5-25-89

28.Crown Tuscan Carnival

9-27-90

38

39

. Classic Black 10-24-91
. Alexandrite Carnival 10-8-93
------- Mark Changed—---- - - -

. Vanilla Coral 4-1-94
. Vaseline 4-14-94
. Pale Orchid 10-21-94
------- Mark Changed— ------
. Rosie Pink 6-14-99
. Peacock Blue 8-5-99

. Cherry Red 10-18-01
. Cobalt Blue Swirl 3-7-06
Sunshine 6-24-08
----- Mark Changed— ------
Blue Violet 3-17-09




